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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

1

15/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAGADALE TANUJA TANAJT MINAKSHI 32000 o011 042 2019-0161-00-089862 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091 o+
*3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 037/050 042/050 079/100 079 A+
*3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 043/050 042/050 085/100 085 o
*3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 021/025 018/025 039/050 078 A+
*3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 -—- 142/200 142/200 071 A+
*3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.87 Semester grade: A+ Total:473/600 Percentage:78.83
MAGAR ASHWINI SIDDHESHWAR SUJATA 32002 011 042  2019-0161-00-089935 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091 o+
*3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086 o
*3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 043/050 044/050 087/100 087 (¢}
*3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 021/025 019/025 040/050 080 o
*3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 -—- 151/200 151/200 076 A+
*3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 016/025 018/025 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.15 Semester grade: O Total:489/600 Percentage:81.50

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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SHWETA SHRIKANT SAVITA

Sub Name
COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH)
VALIDATION (TH)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
RESEARCH SEMINAR
RESEARCH PROJECT

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.72

SANGLE

Code

*3101

*3102

*3103

*3104

*3105

*3106

PALLAVI TANAJI MEENA

Sub Name
COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH)
VALIDATION (TH)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
RESEARCH SEMINAR
RESEARCH PROJECT

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.02

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Seat No College Centre

32003 011 042

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-090463

2

15/05/2021

Medium

Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 043/050 040/050 083/100 083 (¢}
4 038/050 028/050 066/100 066 A
4 041/050 048/050 089/100 089 (¢}
2 021/025 019/025 040/050 080 (¢}
8 -—- 153/200 153/200 077 A+
2 013/025 018/025 031/050 062 A
Semester grade: A+ Total:462/600 Percentage:77.00
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 32004 011 042 2019-0161-00-089982 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
4 038/050 048/050 086/100 086 o
4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 o
4 040/050 036/050 076/100 076 A+
2 020/025 018/025 038/050 076 A+
8 -—- 155/200 155/200 078 A+
2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Semester grade: O Total:480/600 Percentage:80.00
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,
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15/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SARAP SHWETA SHRIKRUSHNA KALPNA 32005 o011 042 2019-0161-00-089974 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 046/050 038/050 084/100 084 o
*3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 037/050 040/050 077/100 077 A+
*3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 038/050 077/100 077 A+
*3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 017/025 017/025 034/050 068 A
*3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 -—- 125/200 125/200 063 A
*3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 013/025 017/025 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.13 Semester grade: A+ Total:427/600 Percentage:71.17
SHATKH ZEBA TRFAN RUBINA 32006 011 042 2019-0161-00-089854 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 046/050 042/050 088/100 088 o
*3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 040/050 046/050 086/100 086 o
*3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 046/050 083/100 083 o
*3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 021/025 019/025 040/050 080 o
*3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 -—- 151/200 151/200 076 A+
*3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 013/025 018/025 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester grade: O Total:479/600 Percentage:79.83

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy (Quality Assurance) EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
15/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHINDE MANJIRI SUNIL MANTSEA 32007 o011 042 2019-0161-00-089846 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 044/050 042/050 086/100 086 o
*3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090 o+
*3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
*3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 021/025 019/025 040/050 080 o
*3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 -—- 152/200 152/200 076 A+
*3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 013/025 018/025 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.95 Semester grade: A+ Total:477/600 Percentage:79.50
SONAWANE MAYUREE NIVRUTI SUNITA 32008 o011 042  2019-0161-00-089966 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*3101 COMPUTING & STATISTICS (TH) 4 044/050 042/050 086/100 086 (¢}
*3102 VALIDATION (TH) 4 039/050 034/050 073/100 073 A+
*3103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 042/050 081/100 081 (¢}
*3104 RESEARCH SEMINAR 2 021/025 018/025 039/050 078 A+
*3105 RESEARCH PROJECT 8 -—- 152/200 152/200 076 A+
*3106 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 2 013/025 017/025 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.68 Semester grade: A+ Total:461/600 Percentage:76.83

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






